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Session 1 - Preliminaries Ring B

SAT 21 APR 2018  14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15 Fly (52kg) KATTIMANI BHAVESH IND

GUNASILA JAYAWARDHANA K RAVINDU JAY SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY PRK

UZB

THA

JOR

USA

RI CHOL

YUSUPOV BEKJON

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

BEAU CAMPBELL

30:24

30:23

30:24

30:25

30:23

RED

BLUE

2 16 Bantam (56kg) HONG IL GWAN PRK

RIRIMASE ADIT FELIX INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR IRL

TKM

MGL

CHN

SIN

SADIE DUFFY

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

ZHANG GUO

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 17 Bantam (56kg) THAKHUI NOPPHARAT THA

NAMGAY DECHEN BHU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN UZB

PRK

TJK

USA

SIN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

RI CHOL

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

BEAU CAMPBELL

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:24

RED

BLUE

4 18 Bantam (56kg) LAURENTE CRIZTIAN PITT PHI

NISHIOKA REO JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI UZB

TKM

MGL

IRL

CHN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

SADIE DUFFY

ZHANG GUO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 19 Bantam (56kg) MANICHAN SIPHAE LAO

YULANT MITA DELAR MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN USA

TKM

JOR

PRK

TJK

BEAU CAMPBELL

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

RI CHOL

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 20 Light (60kg) SEITZHAN RAKHAT KAZ

NGUYEN HOANG QUOC HUY VIE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON SIN

CHN

IRL

THA

MGL

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

ZHANG GUO

SADIE DUFFY

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

7 21 Welter (69kg) TONG GANG CHN

RAKHMONOV JAKHONGIR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK RI CHOL JOR

TJK

SIN

TKM

USA

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

BEAU CAMPBELL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 22 Welter (69kg) ZHAKPEKOV YERMAKHAN KAZ

AL ZAINO HASSAN LIB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR THA

UZB

CHN

IRL

TKM

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

YUSUPOV BEKJON

ZHANG GUO

SADIE DUFFY

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 23 Welter (69kg) MUSKITA MAIKHEL ROBERRD INA

VIJAY DEEP IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN PRK

TJK

UZB

JOR

USA

RI CHOL

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

YUSUPOV BEKJON

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

BEAU CAMPBELL

25:30

26:29

26:29

25:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

10 24 Welter (69kg) YEASUNGNOEN PEERAPAT THA

PAZZYYEV EZIZMUHAMMET TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN MGL

UZB

CHN

IRL

SIN

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

YUSUPOV BEKJON

ZHANG GUO

SADIE DUFFY

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

11 25 Welter (69kg) RUSTAMBEK UULU NURADIN KGZ

NOURANI MOHAMMAD IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR PRK

SIN

UZB

THA

USA

RI CHOL

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

BEAU CAMPBELL

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 26 Women's Feather (57kg) DO HONG NGOC VIE

TAMANG KUSUM NEP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL SADIE DUFFY CHN

SIN

JOR

TKM

MGL

ZHANG GUO

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 27 Women's Feather (57kg) IRIE SENA JPN

KHAYRULLAEVA NASIBA UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA BEAU CAMPBELL JOR

PRK

THA

TJK

TKM

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

RI CHOL

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

14 28 Women's Feather (57kg) DAULETZHANKYZY YERKEZHAN KAZ

NGONGO ERNIATI INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GUO TKM

MGL

IRL

UZB

JOR

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

SADIE DUFFY

YUSUPOV BEKJON

AMIREH ABDEL RAHMAN

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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